Name

Isaiah Acosta
David Allen
Isaac Nelson
Lian Barrett
Billy Branson
Henry Breeze
Tracy Brennen
Adam Brewer
Micah Brewer
Luke Bumpus
Nicholas Call
Tristan Call
Scott Carlson
Quin Carnahan
Asher Cousins
Ethan Davis

Ty Deeds
Oscar Edge
Timmon Friel
Bryan Fulfs
Spencer George
Chris Harris
Marshall Hill
Noah Hopkins
Thomas Horstkamp
Matthew Hyatt
Adbullah Islam
Aron James
Colden Johnson
Spencer Jones
Eliason Kabasenche
Amin Khatib
Eric Kumar

PULLMAN GREYHOUNDS

2017 Varsity Boys Cross Country
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12
10
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12
11
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11
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12
10
10
10
11
10
12
9
12
10
12
10

Name

Kade Kunkel
Zach Kunkel
Bryant Lee
James Lewis
Sabastien Lewis
Jacob Limburg
Zhishen(Jerry) Liu
Keegan Lloyd
Wes McKee
Nathan Meighan
Nigel Mumford
James Mwangi
Patrick Nairimo
Aman Nazerali
James Park
Braden Patrick
Jacob Pru

Jesse Rector
Roman Romanyuk
Nick Smith

Kevin Stanley
Cody Teevens
Adrian Thomas
Marcus Vaughan
Jacob Wadsworth
Preston Walker
Joel Warnick
Tim Watts

Nate Welling
Peter Yu

Alex Zhang
Andrew Zhang
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